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3.) Do you feel that you’ve mastered the training?
Responses [
(Percent) [(Count) Answer Options 4
10% 1 Yes, absolutely
30% 3 No, | don’t think so 3
30% 3 Maybe M Series2
30% 3 I never took the training before ) = Seriesl
Totals| 100% 10
9.) Do you feel that you’ve mastered the training? 1
Responses ' : : '
(Percent) [(Count) Answer Options \_ 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% /
60% 3 Yes, absolutely
0% 0 No, | don’t think so
40% 2 Maybe
0% 0 I never took the training before
Totals| 100% 5
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